
          

 

  

  

       

          

             

    

  

Appendix 9-A 

Infrastructure Financing Report – Contact 

Information 

A survey with information on how local governments, regional authorities, and other political subdivisions 

in the region would finance the implementation of WMSs and associated WMSPs included in the 2021 

Plan was developed and administered by the TWDB and performed by the RWPG. This appendix is a 

summary of the contact information for each project sponsor. 
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Appendix 9-A 
Infrastructure Financing Report - Contact Information 

Entity Rwp Id EntityName Entity Planning Region Respondent Contact Name Area Code Phone Extension Email Comment 

I Mr. Tommy Dill 936 858-4658 

I Mr. Kelley Holcomb 936 632-7795 kholcomb@anra.org 

I Mr. David Mason 903 854-4559 manager@lakestriker.com 

I Mr. Mike Peek 903 804-8501 info@athenstxwater.org 

I Ms. Molly Villarreal 409 980-8311 water.customerservice@beaumonttexas.gov 

I Mr. Donnie Barfield 903 675-8466 bethelash@live.com 

I Mr. Larry Morgan 903 894-7223 citymanager@bullardtexas.net 

I Mr. Chad Nehring 936 598-2941 cnehring@centertexas.org 

I Mr. Jon Hallman 903 204-8680 jhall@chandlertx.com 

I Judge Wade McKinney 903 675-6120 countyjudgesoffice@henderson-county.com 

I Judge Jeff M. Branick 409 835-8466 jbranick@co.jefferson.tx.us 

I Judge Mike Perry 936 560-7755 220 cojudge@co.nacogdoches.tx.us 

I Mr. Randy Nugent 936 326-4665 utilityoffice@cityofcushing.org 

I Mr. Robert Shumate 936 559-9900 dmwater.org@gmail.com 

I Mr. Davis Brown 903 657-5246 davisb@hendersontx.us 

I Judge Stephen Carlton 409 882-7070 bcarlton@co.orange.tx.us 

I Mr. Randall Chandler 903 589-3510 randall.chandler@jacksonvilletx.org 

I President Wayne Holland 903 657-9601 

I Mr. Greg Kelley 409 383-2214 gkelley@jaspertx.org 

I Judge Jim L. Lovell 936 544-3255 221 countyjudge@co.houston.tx.us 

I Judge Mike Perry 936 560-7755 220 cojudge@co.nacogdoches.tx.us 

I Judge LeeAnn Jones 903 693-0391 leeann.jones@co.panola.tx.us 

I Judge Joel Hale 903 657-0302 joel.hale@co.rusk.tx.us 

I Judge Jeff Boyd 936 275-2762 jeffboyd@co.san-augustine.tx.us 

I Judge Allison Harbison 936 598-3863 allison.harbison@co.shelby.tx.us 

I Mr. Scott Hall 409 892-4011 scott.hall@lnva.dst.tx.us 

I Mr. Keith Wright 936 633-0414 kwright@cityoflufkin.com 

I Judge Jeff M. Branick 409 835-8466 jbranick@co.jefferson.tx.us 

I Judge Nathaniel Moran 936 598-3863 nmoran@smith-county.com 

I Judge Wes Suiter 936 634-5413 wsuiter@angelinacounty.net 

I Judge Mike Perry 936 560-7755 220 cojudge@co.nacogdoches.tx.us 

I Judge Joel Hale 903 657-0302 joel.hale@co.rusk.tx.us 

I Judge Jeff Boyd 936 275-2762 jeffboyd@co.san-augustine.tx.us 

I President Charles Anderson 903 852-3395 office@moorestationwater.com 

I Mr. Bart Allen 936 559-2585 allenb@ci.nacogdoches.tx.us 

I Mr. Charles Cunningham 903 834-3171 ccunningham@ci.overton.tx.us 

I Mr. Charles Lowery 936 638-4411 penningtonwatersupply@yahoo.com 

I Mr. Clyde Trahan 409 983-3841 clyde.trahan@portarthurtx.gov 

I Mr. Thomas Thompson 903 683-2321 tthompson@rusktx.org 

I Mayor Leroy Hughes 936 275-2121 info@cityofsanaugustinetx.gov 

I Mr. LD Eddins 936 590-9032 

I Mr. Royce E. Wisenbaker 903 566-3511 

167 ALTO RURAL WSC 

3ANGELINA & NECHES RIVER AUTHORITY 

4ANGELINA NACOGDOCHES WCID #1 

6ATHENS MUNICIPAL WATER AUTHORITY 

9BEAUMONT 

235 BETHEL ASH WSC 

288 BULLARD 

25 CENTER 

313 CHANDLER 

473 COUNTY-OTHER, HENDERSON 

489 COUNTY-OTHER, JEFFERSON 

540 COUNTY-OTHER, NACOGDOCHES 

641 CUSHING 

2505 D & M WSC 

835 HENDERSON 

1049 IRRIGATION, ORANGE 

77 JACKSONVILLE 

13083 JACOBS WSC 

1127 JASPER 

1333 LIVESTOCK, HOUSTON 

1394 LIVESTOCK, NACOGDOCHES 

1403 LIVESTOCK, PANOLA 

1421 LIVESTOCK, RUSK 

1423 LIVESTOCK, SAN AUGUSTINE 

1430 LIVESTOCK, SHELBY 

86 LOWER NECHES VALLEY AUTHORITY 

89 LUFKIN 

1592 MANUFACTURING, JEFFERSON 

1653 MANUFACTURING, SMITH 

1728 MINING, ANGELINA 

1879 MINING, NACOGDOCHES 

1903 MINING, RUSK 

2773 MINING, SAN AUGUSTINE 

13148 MOORE STATION WSC 

97 NACOGDOCHES 

2035 OVERTON 

13189 PENNINGTON WSC 

111 PORT ARTHUR 

2168 RUSK 

2174 SAN AUGUSTINE 

13223 SAND HILLS WSC 

2233 SOUTHERN UTILITIES 
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Appendix 9-A 
Infrastructure Financing Report - Contact Information 

EntityName Entity Planning Region Respondent Contact Name Area Code Phone Extension Email Comment Entity Rwp Id 

STEAM ELECTRIC POWER, JEFFERSON I Judge Jeff M. Branick 409 835-8466 jbranick@co.jefferson.tx.us 2288 

STEAM ELECTRIC POWER, RUSK I Judge Joel Hale 903 657-0302 joel.hale@co.rusk.tx.us 2316 

TYLER I Mr. Jimmie Johnson 903 561-1234 jljohnson@tylertexas.com 135 

UPPER NECHES RIVER MUNICIPAL WATER AUTHORITY I Mr. Monty Shank 903 876-2237 mdsunra@dctexas.net 140 

WHITEHOUSE I Mr. Jeff Tomlin 903 510-7509 2450 

WRIGHT CITY WSC I Mr. Charles A. Seale 903 859-1281 2863 
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